
WEEKLY COMPARISON

2024
EXPORT DETAILS - FOB US $
(PROVISIONAL)
(01.01.2024 TO 18.02.2024)

PREPARED BY

EXPORT SERVICES AND EXPORT MARKETING DEPARTMENT

NATIONAL GEM AND JEWELLERY AUTHORITY



YEAR
DESCRIPTION

TOTAL (FOB - US $)

EXPORTS 
SERVICES FEE (Rs)

64,242,296.00

32,841,971.58

2024
TOTAL (FOB US $)US $ (M)

64.24

32.84

%

100.00

2023
US $ (M)

51,115,527.02

71.43

%

100.00

51.12

COMPARISON
%

GEM
JEWELLERY
DIAMOND

1 GEM
2 RIE GEM
4 SOLD GEM
3 GEUDA
9 NON GEM
5 JEWELLERY
6 RIE JEWELLERY
7 SOLD JEWELLERY
7 DIAMOND
8 DIAMOND JEW

AMAL TENNAKOON.

24,202,266.00
1,650,720.00
38,389,310.00

22,524,018.00
545,986.00

1,131,107.00
0.00

1,155.00
1,497,818.00

151,975.00
927.00

38,213,691.00
175,619.00

24.20
1.65

38.39

GEM
JEW
DIA

37.67
2.57

59.76

24,202,266.00
1,650,720.00
38,389,310.00

35.64
2.10

33.69

49.90
2.94

47.17

-32.09
-21.39
13.95

-10.06

-35.75

5.24NO OF EXPORTS
PARCELS 1265

WEEK -07/52

1202

DIRECTOR (EXPORT SERVICES AND EXPORT MARKETING)

DATA TABLE

TOTAL 64,242,296.00

TOTAL 64,242,296.00


